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19CC-3U-01
19" Servergehäuse, schwarz

Eigenschaften

19'' Servergehäuse für Webor file server, CCTV Surveillance
DVR, NAS, etc.

-

Geeigent für die Benutzung mit ATX Motherboards-
Funktioniert mit  einer Standard AT/ATX Stromversorgung
(nicht enthalten)

-

Glatte Metalkanten um Schäden an Kabeln zu vermeiden-
Antistatisches Design-

Spezifikationen

Material: 1.2 mm SGCC steel
Drive bays: 5.25'' x 2 pcs + 3.5" x 7 pcs
Front panel: USB 2 x 2 pcs, power ON/OFF button, system reset
button; indicators: Power, HDD
For ATX motherboards: up to 12'' x 9.6"
Internal slots: up to 5 pcs
Power supply: space for standard ATX PSU
Cooling: fans: 2 x 80 mm on front and 2 x 60 mm on rear side

Dimensions: 430 x 450 x 133 mm (W x D x H)
Net weight: 7.5 Kg

CE-ErklärungVerpackungsdetails

Stückzahl pro Karton
Karton Volumen, m³
Kartongewicht, kg
Abmessungen Verpackung (LxBxH):
Abmessungen Umkarton (LxBxH):
Ursprungsland
EAN Code
Zolltarif-Nr.:

1
0.081
11.6
590x540x230 mm
590x550x250 mm
CN
8716309086127
9403208090


